
Elecciones de Concejal 2016

Ercilla

ERCILLA

M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6 M7 M8 M9 M10-M12 M11 V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6-V13 V7-V8 V9 V10 V11 V12

NUEVA MAYORIA PARA CHILE 34 38 35 30 32 36 49 53 42 70 51 34 46 44 40 54 50 73 27 34 30 38

PDC E INDEPENDIENTES 10 14 16 8 15 14 22 20 20 28 18 11 17 19 21 21 20 29 14 18 18 17

4 ANTONIO FEDERICO PURRAN RUCAL 2 2 3 2 5 3 3 2 3 2 4 2 3 7 7 3 4 5 5 4 2 4

5 CESAR SEPULVEDA SEPULVEDA 6 7 2 2 6 4 9 5 9 12 5 6 10 6 6 10 8 10 4 8 7 6

6 VICTOR NAZARIO GUTIERREZ PACHECO 2 5 11 4 4 7 10 13 8 14 9 3 4 6 8 8 8 14 5 6 9 7

PS E INDEPENDIENTES 24 24 19 22 17 22 27 33 22 42 33 23 29 25 19 33 30 44 13 16 12 21

7 JORGE DEVAUD MALDONADO 5 3 5 3 6 7 9 9 6 10 6 6 4 4 5 7 4 16 6 4 1 11

8 RIGOBERTO LLANQUINAO SAEZ 1 1 2 4 3 2 4 6 6 5 3 0 4 3 1 3 4 5 1 3 2 2

9 EMILIA COÑUMIL QUIÑIMIL 18 20 12 15 8 13 14 18 10 27 24 17 21 18 13 23 22 23 6 9 9 8

CON LA FUERZA DEL FUTURO 19 14 15 20 23 7 23 20 20 29 23 5 28 21 19 13 27 21 12 10 8 8

PRSD E INDEPENDIENTES 19 14 15 20 23 7 23 20 20 29 23 5 28 21 19 13 27 21 12 10 8 8

10 HEBERT PAREDES TOLEDO 19 13 15 18 20 6 20 18 17 24 22 5 26 20 18 12 26 21 11 9 7 6

11 PAMELA SANTIBAÑEZ CONTRERAS 0 1 0 2 3 1 3 2 3 5 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 2

CHILE VAMOS RN E INDEPENDIENTES 27 35 45 38 43 39 30 46 41 56 49 23 25 46 36 30 38 40 37 26 40 53

12 LUIS ORELLANA ROCHA 11 13 15 16 21 20 17 30 24 23 27 6 9 16 15 14 15 14 24 20 19 32

13 BLIDIA BORGEAUD REBOLLEDO 9 10 15 10 11 8 2 7 7 15 9 9 8 20 4 8 9 13 10 3 4 6

14 ELIANA ESCOBAR BARRIGA 6 4 4 3 3 2 2 2 2 5 4 3 1 2 6 3 3 4 0 1 7 5

15 CLARA MONTANARES SANDOVAL 1 1 1 2 3 3 1 2 0 1 1 0 1 2 3 1 3 3 0 1 2 2

16 PEDRO SAN MARTIN DIAZ 0 4 7 6 3 5 7 4 7 12 7 5 4 5 8 4 7 6 3 1 8 6

17 HERALDO SEPULVEDA CIFUENTES 0 3 3 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

CHILE QUIERE AMPLITUD 1 0 1 2 0 2 0 1 5 3 4 0 5 0 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 4

18 OLIVER HUGO ISAAC SEGAL SILVA 1 0 1 2 0 2 0 1 5 3 4 0 5 0 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 4

CHILE VAMOS UDI-INDEPENDIENTES 33 39 29 37 25 27 26 31 45 65 41 24 26 29 32 23 43 45 30 26 39 31

19 JUAN ALEJANDRO AREVALO GUTIERREZ 8 11 7 2 4 8 5 14 10 15 10 12 4 3 9 7 14 15 4 5 5 8

20 MARIA ESPAÑA BARRA FUENTES 13 20 14 20 9 8 14 11 18 21 20 5 7 12 9 9 8 14 8 10 16 10

21 JAVIER ANDRES HUENTECOL MELLIO 5 6 4 4 7 6 5 3 7 15 8 3 10 6 5 4 11 9 13 6 9 9

22 CRISTIAN HERNALDO OJEDA NECULPAN 2 1 4 6 5 5 1 2 10 11 3 3 5 6 6 3 4 2 3 5 5 2

23 WILMA ESTER MUÑOZ BRIONES 2 0 0 5 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 4 3 2 0 1 1

24 MARCELO SAN MARTIN ESCARE 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 2 0 0 3 1
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Elecciones de Concejal 2016

Ercilla

ERCILLA

M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6 M7 M8 M9 M10-M12 M11 V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6-V13 V7-V8 V9 V10 V11 V12

YO MARCO POR EL CAMBIO 15 18 16 14 11 12 10 16 17 21 20 6 19 10 11 14 19 19 15 11 14 17

PRO E INDEPENDIENTES 15 18 16 14 11 12 10 16 17 21 20 6 19 10 11 14 19 19 15 11 14 17

25 JOHANA DIAZ SALAZAR 2 3 4 3 1 1 2 0 3 2 2 0 3 2 1 4 5 2 1 3 4 1

26 EDUARDO PEDRO TORRES SALDIAS 13 15 12 11 10 11 8 16 14 19 18 6 16 8 10 10 14 17 14 8 10 16

NUEVA MAYORIA POR CHILE 2 5 5 4 4 1 2 2 0 3 2 4 0 2 1 5 7 1 1 2 4 3

PCCH E INDEPENDIENTES 0 3 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 2 2 1 0 0 3 2

27 JUANA VERGARA LLORENS 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 2 2

28 PELANTARO MEDINA ORELLANA 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0

PPD E INDEPENDIENTES 2 2 4 4 3 0 2 0 0 3 2 1 0 1 0 3 5 0 1 2 1 1

29 JAIME EDUARDO RAMIREZ BETANCURT 2 2 4 4 3 0 2 0 0 3 2 1 0 1 0 3 5 0 1 2 1 1

VALIDOS 131 149 146 145 138 124 140 169 170 247 190 96 149 152 141 140 186 201 123 111 136 154

NULOS 6 6 6 3 2 2 3 0 2 3 3 4 4 2 9 2 4 5 6 3 3 4

BLANCOS 11 8 8 1 2 6 1 0 3 3 3 11 3 8 8 4 8 9 5 4 6 5

TOTAL 148 163 160 149 142 132 144 169 175 253 196 111 156 162 158 146 198 215 134 118 145 163
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Elecciones de Concejal 2016

Ercilla

PAILAHUEQUE TOTALES

M1-2 V1

NUEVA MAYORIA PARA CHILE 127 89 1.156

PDC E INDEPENDIENTES 95 61 546

4 ANTONIO FEDERICO PURRAN RUCAL 0 0 77

5 CESAR SEPULVEDA SEPULVEDA 0 2 150

6 VICTOR NAZARIO GUTIERREZ PACHECO 95 59 319

PS E INDEPENDIENTES 32 28 610

7 JORGE DEVAUD MALDONADO 0 2 139

8 RIGOBERTO LLANQUINAO SAEZ 32 24 121

9 EMILIA COÑUMIL QUIÑIMIL 0 2 350

CON LA FUERZA DEL FUTURO 1 1 387

PRSD E INDEPENDIENTES 1 1 387

10 HEBERT PAREDES TOLEDO 1 1 355

11 PAMELA SANTIBAÑEZ CONTRERAS 0 0 32

CHILE VAMOS RN E INDEPENDIENTES 117 73 1.033

12 LUIS ORELLANA ROCHA 11 8 420

13 BLIDIA BORGEAUD REBOLLEDO 5 6 208

14 ELIANA ESCOBAR BARRIGA 1 0 73

15 CLARA MONTANARES SANDOVAL 0 2 36

16 PEDRO SAN MARTIN DIAZ 98 55 272

17 HERALDO SEPULVEDA CIFUENTES 2 2 24

CHILE QUIERE AMPLITUD 0 0 39

18 OLIVER HUGO ISAAC SEGAL SILVA 0 0 39

CHILE VAMOS UDI-INDEPENDIENTES 22 19 787

19 JUAN ALEJANDRO AREVALO GUTIERREZ 4 6 190

20 MARIA ESPAÑA BARRA FUENTES 12 7 295

21 JAVIER ANDRES HUENTECOL MELLIO 0 0 155

22 CRISTIAN HERNALDO OJEDA NECULPAN 0 0 94

23 WILMA ESTER MUÑOZ BRIONES 0 0 24

24 MARCELO SAN MARTIN ESCARE 6 6 29
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Elecciones de Concejal 2016

Ercilla

PAILAHUEQUE TOTALES

M1-2 V1

YO MARCO POR EL CAMBIO 8 8 341

PRO E INDEPENDIENTES 8 8 341

25 JOHANA DIAZ SALAZAR 3 3 55

26 EDUARDO PEDRO TORRES SALDIAS 5 5 286

NUEVA MAYORIA POR CHILE 16 18 94

PCCH E INDEPENDIENTES 2 3 28

27 JUANA VERGARA LLORENS 1 2 16

28 PELANTARO MEDINA ORELLANA 1 1 12

PPD E INDEPENDIENTES 14 15 66

29 JAIME EDUARDO RAMIREZ BETANCURT 14 15 66

VALIDOS 291 208 3.837

NULOS 2 1 85

BLANCOS 4 6 127

TOTAL 297 215 4.049
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